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2024/25 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 12.04.2025, 11:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 10°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 1

«Nyva» Ternopil

23 Osadchuk Anton
14 Polovyi Volodymyr (C)
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Yurechko Ihor
13 Kozlov Artem
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
18 Bliznichenko Andrii
10 Alibekov Akhmed
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
99 Varianyk Vitalii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Baida Nazar
35 Tovkach Artem
6 Strads Maksym
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
29 Doroshenko Denys
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Dziubko Yaroslav
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Blyzniuk Illia

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
7 Mudryi Maksym
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
44 Davydov Serhii
9 Bei Andrii
77 Haladei Dmytro
33 Mysyk Marian
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
21 Hereha Oleksandr
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
8 Kytsun Marko
35 Sydun Vadym
18 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kyrychenko Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 12.04.2025, 11:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 10°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 1 «Nyva» Ternopil
45' 44 Davydov Serhii

10 Alibekov Akhmed
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 55'

28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
77 Bandurin Oleksii 55'

7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 58'

58' 23 Slotiuk Arsen

61' 9 Bei Andrii
35 Sydun Vadym

62' 77 Haladei Dmytro

14 Polovyi Volodymyr 62'

14 Polovyi Volodymyr
35 Tovkach Artem 64'

67' 11 Mykhalchuk Milan

71' 7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Palamarchuk Ivan

71' 45 Napuda Valentyn
18 Posievkin Radion

21 Klymenko Vladyslav 77'

78' 18 Posievkin Radion

87' 77 Haladei Dmytro
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
11 Dziubko Yaroslav 90+1'

99 Varianyk Vitalii
8 Falkovskyi Danylo 90+1'
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